N of simulated tracks vs transverse vert position N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs transverse vert position N of simulated tracks vs z vert position

=
o

TrackingParticles
Reconstructed TPs
TrackingParticles

DOM TT—MKFEDOM o1 G alTowpt

o ol DQM _TT__mkFit-DQM__updated-Igwpt - i
b= b b T -+ .- 0-0-1’-50‘--- o-----i-. 4+ T X
@ 14 o [
1l ool 1 - 1:_ - 4 44
0.95 ; ; ; 08 ; H I O 0.95L i i i i i
10—2 10—1 1 10 102 10—2 10—1 1 10 102 =30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30
TP vertr (cm) TP vertr (cm) TP vert z (cm)
| N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs z vert position | | N of simulated tracks vs. sim PV z | | N of associated tracks (simToReco) vs. sim PV z |
» 0 %)
o (3] a
= [3} =
o = o
o 8 e
5] 5]
2 2 10? =
7] = %]
S 3 § 10
S - g
o @

Ratio

s
TTT T T
+
4+
+
3
> 4
> 3
3
> 4
>3
T
> &
> 4
*

+

20 -15 10 -5 0 5 10 15 20
TP vert z (cm) TP Sim. PV z (cm) TP Sim. PV z (cm)

20

093520 10 0 10 20 30



	Contents
	Page 1


